Driver Statement Grao

24 January, 2022 - 30 January, 2022

Paid to Summary

Galvin Ng Chen Kiat Total Earnings 517.10

SG | POSB BANK *****4447 Total Deductions -8.20
Weekly Total S$508.90

Earnings details

Description Amount
Deliveries net earnings 361.40
Food base earnings 216.05
Express base earnings 46.40
Commission -8.20
Earnings adjustment 107.15
Incentives 138.50
Tips 9.00
Total Earnings 517.10
Total Deductions -8.20
Weekly Total S$508.90
Tips
Date / Time Booking ID Cash Wallet Credit Wallet Subtotal
29 January,
531PM A-3XOEMAMGWIHO 8.00 8.00
29 January,
12:31PM A-3XNIOGMWWG94 1.00 1.00
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S$$9.00

Incentives

Qualified

Description Cash Wallet Credit Wallet Subtotal
Zone Boost, 29 Jan 2022 (Moto) - Incentive ID 1101443 58.50 0.00 58.50

Weekend Quest, 29 Jan 2022 (Moto) - Incentive ID 1101444

32.00 0.00 32.00
You've earned S$32.00for collecting 25 gems.
Lunch Incentives, 29 Jan 2022 - Incentive ID 1105648
You've earned S$5.00incentive as you completed 4 unique 5.00 0.00 5.00
rides(minimum requirement: 3 trips).
Shift Top-Up: SG GF Bike - DTBM WE Dinner Peak
(66296) 11.00 0.00 11.00
$$106.50
Unqualified
Description Cash Wallet Credit Wallet Subtotal
Weekday Quest, 28 Jan 2022 (Moto) - Incentive ID 1101486
You're not eligible for an incentive because:
0.00 0.00 0.00
« You've collected 7 gems (min requirement: 10
gems);
Zone Boost, 28 Jan 2022 (Moto) - Incentive ID 1101539
You're not eligible for an incentive because:
0.00 0.00 0.00
* You've collected 0 gems (min requirement: 80
gems);
Lunch Incentives, 28 Jan 2022 - Incentive ID 1105647
You're not eligible for an incentive because:
0.00 0.00 0.00

e you completed only 0 trips (min requirement: 3
trips);
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Lunch Incentives, 27 Jan 2022 - Incentive ID 1105646

You're not eligible for an incentive because:

e your cancellation rate was 20.0% (higher than
10.0%);

¢ you completed only 0 trips (min requirement: 3
trips);

Weekday Quest, 24 - 27 Jan 2022 (Moto) - Incentive ID
1101484

You're not eligible for an incentive because:

e your cancellation rate was 11.1% (higher than
10.0%);

e You've collected 11 gems (min requirement:
30 gems);

Zone Boost, 27 Jan 2022 (Moto) - Incentive ID 1101538

You're not eligible for an incentive because:

e You've collected 40 gems (min requirement:
80 gems);

Bonus

Description

Bonus earned from 16 trips.

Cashouts
Date / Time Description
29 January,
11-13PM Cashout request approved
28 January,
511PM Cashout request approved

0.00

0.00

0.00

Cash Wallet

32.00

Cash Wallet

-250.00

-70.00
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0.00

0.00

0.00

Credit Wallet

0.00

Credit Wallet

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

S$0.00

Subtotal

32.00

S$$32.00

Subtotal

-250.00

-70.00

-S$320.00



Promo Reimbursements

Description

Total Trip level promo

Trip Details - Deliveries

Sunday, 30 January
Booking Type Details

Batched orderGrabFood o RIMIXWWEXR

and 2
Single orderGrabFood  A-3XRIRKFWWESK
Single orderGrabFood  A-3XRJB7BWWEXR

A-3XRGEBMGWIBX
Batched orderGrabFood A-3XRGDNGWWIBX

Saturday, 29 January

Booking Type Details
Single orderGrabFood  A-3XP7HWTWWHDD
A-3XP4AXNB8GWHSE
Batched orderGrabFood A-3XPARHVWWEDS
Single orderGrabFood  A-3XP2UFTGWFCG
A-3XOUFISGWFRT

Batched orderGrabMart A-3XOVWGEWWIBX

A-3XOPQVFGWETS

Batched orderGrabFood
and 2

A-3XON2JDGWEFL
Batched orderGrabFood A-3XONDQFGWI4J

Batched orderGrabFood ;?jXZOMDWWGMP

Single orderGrabMart ~ A-3XOEMAMGWIHO

Payment method

Cashless

Cashless

Cashless

Cashless

Payment method

Cashless

Cashless

Cashless

Cashless

Cashless

Cashless

Cashless

Cashless

Cash Wallet

177.40

Base earnings

11.30

6.70

5.10

6.99

Base earnings

4.20

11.90

6.30

9.70

12.40

11.70

16.10

4.20
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Credit Wallet

Commission

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Commission

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

S

Earnings Adjustment

4.70

1.00

3.90

8.71

Earnings Adjustment

1.00

410

0.00

3.00

3.20

1.10

4.90

2.10

Subtotal

177.40

$177.40

Net earnings

16.00

7.70

9.00

15.70

$$48.40

Net earnings

5.20
16.00
6.30

12.70

15.60

12.80

21.00

6.30



Batched orderGrabFood

Single orderGrabFood

Single orderGrabMart

Single orderGrabFood

Batched orderGrabFood

Single orderGrabFood

Single orderGrabMart

Single orderGrabFood

Friday, 28 January

Booking Type

Batched orderGrabFood

Batched orderGrabFood

Batched orderGrabMart

Single orderGrabFood

Thursday, 27 January

Booking Type

Single
orderGrabExpress-
FnB(McD)

Single orderGrabExpress

- Bike

Single orderGrabExpress

- Bike

A-3XOCCANWWHUP
A-3XOEJONWWILI

A-3X077VJWWIUO

A-3XNNUDBGWGMP

A-3XNMW2BGWIVN

A-3XNIOGMWWG94
A-3XNJ2LQWWESK

A-3XNBMGXWWJCQ

A-3XLFBSTWWHAC

A-3XNAWBEGWIUO

Details

A-3XLG5SMKWWIBX
A-3XLGBFGWWIVN

A-3XLBNLNWWJO7
A-3XLCH38WWJLI

A-3XL9JSIWWILR
A-3XLABB8GWIVN

A-3XLEBNFMGWIVN

Details

A-SXGMMIXWWEXR

A-3XGH6BOWWETS

A-3XGF6A6GWHSE

Cash/
Cashless

Cashless

Cashless

Cashless

Cashless

Cashless

Cashless

Cashless

Payment method

Cashless

Cashless

Cashless

Cashless

Payment method

Cashless

Cashless

Cashless

Page 50f 7

12.80

4.50

0.99

5.20

11.30

16.20

0.99

12.00

Base earnings

10.90

8.90

1.98

4.70

Base earnings

5.40

15.00

9.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Commission

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Commission

0.00

-3.00

-1.80

270 15.50
1.70 6.20
7.21 8.20
1.50 6.70
3.90 15.20
0.00 16.20
6.91 7.90
5.40 17.40

$$189.20

Earnings Adjustment

6.40

3.80

8.52

0.90

Earnings Adjustment

0.00

0.00

0.00

Net earnings

17.30

12.70

10.50
5.60

S$46.10

Net earnings

5.40

12.00

7.20



Single orderGrabExpress

Bike (PP) A-3XGCU8IGWJO7 Cashless 17.00 -3.40 0.00 13.60
A-3XG527UGWE6D

Batched orderGrabFood A-3XGEINRGWIMS Cashless 7.30 0.00 17.80 25.10
A-3XGXNEUWWI8G

Batched orderGrabFood A-3XGIFPPGWHAC Cashless 11.70 0.00 2.70 14.40

$$77.70

How to read this statement

Tips Total tips for the week given to you by passengers

The amount of incentives paid to your Grab Wallet Qualified Incentives - you meet the requirement and you are eligible
to receive the payout Unqualified Incentives - you did not meet the requirement and no payment received

Incentives

Miscellaneous ) ) .
The amount credited to you Grab wallet for miscellaneous items.

Payments

Rental Fees The amount of rental costs deducted in your grab wallet

Vehicle Expenses The amount covering vehicle expenses such as fuel and insurance which is deducted in your grab wallet

Adjustments Amount deducted from your Grab Wallet due to payment adjustments.

CashWallat Your Grab wallet where you can cashout your earnings and other payment after deductions such as GrabPay fares,
promo reimbursements, incentives and miscellaneous payments

Credit Wallet Your Grab wallet that you can maintain to pay for for commission deductions, rental fees, vehicle expenses and other
adjusments. You will not be able to cashout in this wallet.

Promo

. The amount covering all promotions Grab offers passengers and paid to your Grab wallet
Reimbursements

The amount transferred from Cash Wallet when you request a cashout. Cashout request: You initiated the cashout to
Cashouts be transferred to your Grab registered bank account Cashout declined: You initiated the cashout but it was rejected and
returned to your Cash walllet

Base earnings takes into account the distance, additional stops and delays to ensure you are paid fairly for the

Base earnings o
deliveries you completed.
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Fares

Earnings Adjustment

Commissions

Transport net earnings

Deliveries net earnings

Statement Period

Total fare is the amount you earn from a ride, including promo reimbursements, excluding tolls and others (if any), etc.

Additional earnings paid by Grab.

The amount payable to Grab deducted on a per ride / delivery basis.

Your Net earnings for the ride after deducting commissions from Total Fares

Your Net earnings for the delivery after deducting commissions from Earnings Adjustment and Base Earnings.

This statement shows your earnings and deductions from Monday to Sunday. It may also include transactions incurred
in previous periods but paid out or deducted in the last one week.

Due to rounding, numbers presented throughout this document may not add up precisely to the totals provided.

The information shared with you is highly confidential and is only to be used for the performance of your Service. Any disclosure without the company's

written consent shall be deemed as a breach of the Conditions of Use of the App and will affect your continued use of the same.
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