Driver Statement





Paid to

Galvin Ng Chen Kiat

SG | POSB BANK ****4442

Summary

Total Earnings 517.10
Total Deductions -8.20

Weekly Total \$\$508.90

Earnings details

Weekly Total	S\$508.90
Total Deductions	-8.20
Total Earnings	517.10
Tips	9.00
Incentives	138.50
Earnings adjustment	107.15
Commission	-8.20
Express base earnings	46.40
Food base earnings	216.05
Deliveries net earnings	361.40
Description	Amount

Tips

Date / Time	Booking ID	Cash Wallet	Credit Wallet	Subtotal
29 January, 5:31PM	A-3X0EMAMGWIHO	8.00	-	8.00
29 January, 12:31PM	A-3XNIOGMWWG94	1.00	-	1.00

Incentives

Qualified

Description	Cash Wallet	Credit Wallet	Subtotal
Zone Boost, 29 Jan 2022 (Moto) - Incentive ID 1101443	58.50	0.00	58.50
Weekend Quest, 29 Jan 2022 (Moto) - Incentive ID 1101444 You've earned S\$32.00for collecting 25 gems.	32.00	0.00	32.00
Lunch Incentives, 29 Jan 2022 - Incentive ID 1105648 You've earned S\$5.00incentive as you completed 4 unique rides(minimum requirement: 3 trips).	5.00	0.00	5.00
Shift Top-Up: SG GF Bike - DTBM WE Dinner Peak (66296)	11.00	0.00	11.00

S\$106.50

Unqualified

Description	Cash Wallet	Credit Wallet	Subtotal
Weekday Quest, 28 Jan 2022 (Moto) - Incentive ID 1101486 You're not eligible for an incentive because: • You've collected 7 gems (min requirement: 10 gems);	0.00	0.00	0.00
Zone Boost, 28 Jan 2022 (Moto) - Incentive ID 1101539 You're not eligible for an incentive because: • You've collected 0 gems (min requirement: 80 gems);	0.00	0.00	0.00
Lunch Incentives, 28 Jan 2022 - Incentive ID 1105647 You're not eligible for an incentive because: • you completed only 0 trips (min requirement: 3 trips);	0.00	0.00	0.00

Lunch Incentives, 27 Jan 2022 - Incentive	ID 1105646	

You're not eligible for an incentive because:

•	your cancellation rate was 20.0% (higher than	
	10.0%);	

• you completed only 0 trips (min requirement: 3 trips);

0.00

Weekday Quest, 24 - 27 Jan 2022 (Moto) - Incentive ID 1101484

You're not eligible for an incentive because:

- your cancellation rate was 11.1% (higher than 10.0%);
- You've collected 11 gems (min requirement: 30 gems);

0.00 0.00 0.00

Zone Boost, 27 Jan 2022 (Moto) - Incentive ID 1101538

You're not eligible for an incentive because:

• You've collected 40 gems (min requirement: 80 gems);

0.00 0.00 0.00

\$\$0.00

0.00

Bonus

Description	Cash Wallet	Credit Wallet	Subtotal
Bonus earned from 16 trips.	32.00	0.00	32.00

S\$32.00

Cashouts

Date / Time	Description	Cash Wallet	Credit Wallet	Subtotal
29 January, 11:13PM	Cashout request approved	-250.00	0.00	-250.00
28 January, 5:11PM	Cashout request approved	-70.00	0.00	-70.00

-S\$320.00

Promo Reimbursements

Description	Cash Wallet	Credit Wallet	Subtotal
Total Trip level promo	177.40	0.00	177.40

S\$177.40

Trip Details - Deliveries

Sunday, 30 January

Booking Type	Details	Payment method	Base earnings	Commission Earning	s Adjustment	Net earnings
Batched orderGrabFood	A-3XRIMIXWWEXR and 2	Cashless	11.30	0.00	4.70	16.00
Single orderGrabFood	A-3XRIRKFWWE5K	Cashless	6.70	0.00	1.00	7.70
Single orderGrabFood	A-3XRJB7BWWEXR	Cashless	5.10	0.00	3.90	9.00
Batched orderGrabFood	A-3XRG6BMGWIBX A-3XRGDNGWWIBX	Cashless	6.99	0.00	8.71	15.70

S\$48.40

Saturday, 29 January

Booking Type	Details	Payment method	Base earnings	Commission Earnings Adj	ustment	Net earnings
Single orderGrabFood	A-3XP7HWTWWHDD	Cashless	4.20	0.00	1.00	5.20
Batched orderGrabFood	A-3XP4XN8GWH8E A-3XP4RHVWWF25	Cashless	11.90	0.00	4.10	16.00
Single orderGrabFood	A-3XP2UFTGWFCG	Cashless	6.30	0.00	0.00	6.30
Batched orderGrabMart	A-3XOUFI3GWFRT A-3XOVWGFWWIBX	Cashless	9.70	0.00	3.00	12.70
Batched orderGrabFood	A-3XOPQVFGWETS and 2	Cashless	12.40	0.00	3.20	15.60
Batched orderGrabFood	A-3XON2JDGWEFL A-3XONDQFGWI4J	Cashless	11.70	0.00	1.10	12.80
Batched orderGrabFood	A-3XOIA72WWGMP and 2	Cashless	16.10	0.00	4.90	21.00
Single orderGrabMart	A-3X0EMAMGWIHO	Cashless	4.20	0.00	2.10	6.30

Batched orderGrabFood A-3XOCCANV A-3XOEJ9NW		12.80	0.00	2.70	15.50
Single orderGrabFood A-3X077VJW	WIUO Cashless	4.50	0.00	1.70	6.20
Single orderGrabMart A-3XNNUDBG	GWGMP Cashless	0.99	0.00	7.21	8.20
Single orderGrabFood A-3XNMW2B	GWIVN Cashless	5.20	0.00	1.50	6.70
Batched orderGrabFood A-3XNIOGMV A-3XNJ2LQW	Cashless	11.30	0.00	3.90	15.20
Single orderGrabFood A-3XNBMGXV	WWJCQ Cashless	16.20	0.00	0.00	16.20
Single orderGrabMart A-3XLFBSTW	WHAC Cashless	0.99	0.00	6.91	7.90
Single orderGrabFood A-3XNAW8EG	GWIUO Cashless	12.00	0.00	5.40	17.40

S\$189.20

Friday, 28 January

Booking Type	Details	Payment method	Base earnings	Commission Earning	ıs Adjustment	Net earnings
Batched orderGrabFood	A-3XLG5MKWWIBX A-3XLG8FGWWIVN	Cashless	10.90	0.00	6.40	17.30
Batched orderGrabFood	A-3XLBNLNWWJ07 A-3XLCH38WWJLI	Cashless	8.90	0.00	3.80	12.70
Batched orderGrabMart	A-3XL9JSJWWJLR A-3XLABB8GWIVN	Cashless	1.98	0.00	8.52	10.50
Single orderGrabFood	A-3XL8NFMGWIVN	Cashless	4.70	0.00	0.90	5.60

S\$46.10

Thursday, 27 January

Booking Type	Details	Payment method	Base earnings	Commission Earnings	Adjustment	Net earnings
Single orderGrabExpress- FnB(McD)	A-3XGMM9XWWEXR	Cashless	5.40	0.00	0.00	5.40
Single orderGrabExpress - Bike	A-3XGH6BOWWETS	Cashless	15.00	-3.00	0.00	12.00
Single orderGrabExpress - Bike	³ A-3XGF6A6GWH8E	Cashless	9.00	-1.80	0.00	7.20

Single orderGrabExpress - Bike (PP)	Cashless	17.00	-3.40	0.00	13.60
Batched orderGrabFood A-3XG527UGWE6D A-3XG6JNRGWIM8	Cashless	7.30	0.00	17.80	25.10
Batched orderGrabFood A-3XGXNEUWWI8G A-3XG2FPPGWHAC	Cashless	11.70	0.00	2.70	14.40

S\$77.70

How to read this statement

Tips	Total tips for the week given to you by passengers
Incentives	The amount of incentives paid to your Grab Wallet Qualified Incentives - you meet the requirement and you are eligible to receive the payout Unqualified Incentives - you did not meet the requirement and no payment received
Miscellaneous Payments	The amount credited to you Grab wallet for miscellaneous items.
Rental Fees	The amount of rental costs deducted in your grab wallet
Vehicle Expenses	The amount covering vehicle expenses such as fuel and insurance which is deducted in your grab wallet
Adjustments	Amount deducted from your Grab Wallet due to payment adjustments.
Cash Wallet	Your Grab wallet where you can cashout your earnings and other payment after deductions such as GrabPay fares, promo reimbursements, incentives and miscellaneous payments
Credit Wallet	Your Grab wallet that you can maintain to pay for for commission deductions, rental fees, vehicle expenses and other adjusments. You will not be able to cashout in this wallet.
Promo Reimbursements	The amount covering all promotions Grab offers passengers and paid to your Grab wallet
Cashouts	The amount transferred from Cash Wallet when you request a cashout. Cashout request: You initiated the cashout to be transferred to your Grab registered bank account Cashout declined: You initiated the cashout but it was rejected and returned to your Cash walllet
Base earnings	Base earnings takes into account the distance, additional stops and delays to ensure you are paid fairly for the deliveries you completed.

Fares	Total fare is the amount you earn from a ride, including promo reimbursements, excluding tolls and others (if any), etc.
Earnings Adjustment	Additional earnings paid by Grab.
Commissions	The amount payable to Grab deducted on a per ride / delivery basis.
Transport net earnings	Your Net earnings for the ride after deducting commissions from Total Fares
Deliveries net earnings	Your Net earnings for the delivery after deducting commissions from Earnings Adjustment and Base Earnings.
Statement Period	This statement shows your earnings and deductions from Monday to Sunday. It may also include transactions incurred in previous periods but paid out or deducted in the last one week.

Due to rounding, numbers presented throughout this document may not add up precisely to the totals provided.

The information shared with you is highly confidential and is only to be used for the performance of your Service. Any disclosure without the company's written consent shall be deemed as a breach of the Conditions of Use of the App and will affect your continued use of the same.